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NOM - NAAM
Janssens G.
Massem S.
Hosselet A.
Ottaviani C.

Van Driessche M.
Ghys C.

Maes S

Cappe M-E.

NOM - NAAM
Schrobiltgen S.
Jacob M.
Jacob J-P.
Leemans R.
Nihoul J-L.
Libert J.
Cappe T.
Théwys M.
Quintin M.
Ottaviani L.

De Roeck P.
Rota G.
Hansen E.
Grosjean B.

MEMORIAL CHALLENGE
Malonne le 03-11-2019

T1
21
23
25
29
27
31
41
36

T1
22
21
20
23
21
21
19
26
26
30
20
27
22
27

T2
22
25
30
33
39
39
36

T2
18
21
22
18
23
24
22
21
24
21
26
21
31
28

DAMES
T3 T4
24 20
20 28
34 20
30 26
31 28
34 34
46 28
40 40

MESSIEURS
T3 T4
20 20
21 20
21 20
21 21
21 18
20 20
21 25
19 23
26 20
24 21
28 25
27 25
25 23
20 29

TOTAL
87
96

109
118
125
138
151
170

TOTAL
80
83
83
83
83
85
87
89
96
96
99

100
101
104

MOY
GEM
21,75
24,00
27,25
29,50
31,25
34,50
37,75
42,50

MOY
GEM
20,00
20,75
20,75
20,75
20,75
21,25
21,75
22,25
24,00
24,00
24,75
25,00
25,25
26,00

Dif

Ver

14

12

18
18

Dif

<
@
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CLUB
ROZE
MALO
ESNE
ESNE
ROZE
ESNE
ESNE
ESNE

CLUB
HARD
ROZE
EUPE
ROZE
HARD
ESNE
ESNE
MALO
ROZE
ESNE
ROZE
ESNE
EUPE
ESNE



=

ROZEMAAI 1
Janssen G.
Leemans R.
De Roeck P.
Quintin M.
Plus haut score
- le plus haut score

ESNEUX 1
Cappe T.
Libert J.
Ottaviani L.
Rota G.
Plus haut score
- le plus haut score

EUPEN
Jacob J-P.
Hansen E.
Schrobiltgen S.

Plus haut score
- le plus haut score

MALONNE
Massem S.
Théwys M.
Nihoul J-L.
Plus haut score
- le plus haut score

ESNEUX 2
Ottaviani C.
Hosselet A.
Grosjeann B.
Ghys C.
Plus haut score
- le plus haut score

MEMORIAL CHALLENGE

Tl
21
23
20
26
26
64

T1
19
21
30
27
30

67

T1
20
22
22

64

T1
23
26
21

70

T1
29
25
27
31
31
81

Malonne le 03-11-2019

INTER EQUIPES

T2 T3 T4 TOT
22 24 20
18 21 21
26 28 25
24 26 20
26 28 25
64 71 61 260
T2 T3 T4 TOT
22 21 25
24 20 20
21 24 21
21 27 25
24 27 25
64 65 66 262
T2 T3 T4 TOT
22 21 20
31 25 23
18 20 20
71 66 63 264
T2 T3 T4 TOT
25 20 28
21 19 23
23 21 18
69 60 69 268
T2 T3 T4 TOT
33 30 26
30 34 20
28 20 29
39 34 34
39 34 34
91 84 75 331
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